
Sensory & Medical 

Course Title Description Delivery  Target 
Audience 

Dates to be delivered  

Autumn Term Spring Term  Summer Term   

Handling 
Pupils with 
Special 
Needs - Full 
Training  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

A 2-day course supporting staff with the safe 
practice of moving and handling children and 
young people with physical/medical needs.  
The course covers topics in relation to MHO 
regulations 1992 and other legislation relevant 
to manual handling.  
Topics included are:  
• Spinal awareness 
• Legislation 
• Risk assessment 
• Safe use of hoist, wheelchairs, and 
various equipment. 
Refresher training will need to be undertaken 
every 2 years following the initial 2-day course. 

Blended 
 
 
 
 
  

LSAs, 
SNSAs 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
12 & 
13/09/2023 or 
28 & 
29/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
31/01 & 
01/02/2024 or 
20&21/03/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
01&02/05/2024 
or 
25&26/06/2024  

 
Handling 
Pupils with 
Special 
Needs - 
Refresher 
Training 
  

Refresher training is available following 
completion of the full Manual Handling, this 
course run over a single day. It is designed to 
refresh theoretical knowledge from core 
training, with a large part devoted to practical 
handling, reflecting the needs of the participant 
with a problem-solving approach. 
 
  

MS Teams 
 
 
 
  

LSAs, 
SNSAs 

 
 
  

28/09/2023  
or  
08/11/2023 

07/02/2024 or 
14/03/2024 

15/05/2024 or 
03/07/2024 

 

 

 


