## Sensory & Medical

Course Title	Description	Delivery	Target Audience	Dates to be delivered		
				Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term
Handling Pupils with Special Needs - Full Training	A 2-day course supporting staff with the safe practice of moving and handling children and young people with physical/medical needs. The course covers topics in relation to MHO regulations 1992 and other legislation relevant to manual handling.  Topics included are:  Spinal awareness  Legislation  Risk assessment  Safe use of hoist, wheelchairs, and various equipment.  Refresher training will need to be undertaken every 2 years following the initial 2-day course.	Blended	LSAs, SNSAs	12 & 13/09/2023 or 28 & 29/11/2023	31/01 & 01/02/2024 or 20&21/03/2024	01&02/05/2024 or 25&26/06/2024
Handling Pupils with Special Needs - Refresher Training	Refresher training is available following completion of the full Manual Handling, this course run over a single day. It is designed to refresh theoretical knowledge from core training, with a large part devoted to practical handling, reflecting the needs of the participant with a problem-solving approach.	MS Teams	LSAs, SNSAs	28/09/2023 or 08/11/2023	07/02/2024 or 14/03/2024	15/05/2024 or 03/07/2024